POMPIERI TICINO

Mobilitazioni - Anno 2024

||¥

Regione LUGANESE
Tipo LUG CAP CAS MCE MEL NOV MON Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO 180 9 12 18 10 7 6 242
ACQUA 56 8 5 2 3 6 7 82
ALLARMI 510 13 10 27 15 2 15 592
DIVERSI 101 9 5 7 24 5 155
DISINFESTAZIONI 342 20 48 10 8 4 5 437
EVENTI_A_CATENA 0
EVENTI_NATURALI 85 7 1 10 4 4 118
INCENDIO 159 15 14 12 4 7 1 212
INCIDENTE 19 2 1 2 4 28
SALVATAGGIO 77 2 3 1 6 1 90
SUPPORTO 2 1 1 4
Totale complessivo 1531 78 101 88 77 36 49 1960
Tipo BEL CAD GAM Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO 78 9 13 100
ACQUA 96 7 12 115
ALLARMI 155 61 13 229
DIVERSI 55 4 7 66
DISINFESTAZIONI 88 6 7 101
EVENTI_A_CATENA 0
EVENTI_NATURALI 27 6 8 41
INCENDIO 87 11 12 110
INCIDENTE 10 6 1 17
SALVATAGGIO 45 2 2 49
SUPPORTO 1 1
Totale complessivo 642 112 75 829
Tipo MEN Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO 108 108
ACQUA 64 64
ALLARMI 223 223
DIVERSI 44 44
DISINFESTAZIONI 105 105
EVENTI_A_CATENA 83 83
EVENTI_NATURALI 37 37
INCENDIO 62 62
INCIDENTE 7 7
SALVATAGGIO 41 41
SUPPORTO 0
Totale complessivo 774 774
Tipo Loc BRI CEV MAG TEN AVE LAV ONS ROV Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO 37 1 2 8 9 3 2 62
ACQUA 18 3 1 1 B 3 29
ALLARMI 155 11 2 3 19 6 1 198
DIVERSI 30 1 1 3 7 1 43
DISINFESTAZIONI 45 6 1 © 11 72
EVENTI_A_CATENA 0
EVENTI_NATURALI 17 4 2 4 2 1 1 31
INCENDIO 55 5 2 6 10 2 3 1 84
INCIDENTE 2 1 1 4
SALVATAGGIO 25 2 1 2 2 1 1 34
SUPPORTO 1 1
Totale complessivo 385 33 12 36 64 3 16 7 2 558
Tipo BIA ACQ ALE BLE FAI CIG Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO 42 & 18 3 13 4 83
ACQUA 12 13 5 30
ALLARMI 24 4 32 15 4 79
DIVERSI 10 3 12 2 2 29
DISINFESTAZIONI 28 5 6 4 8 51
EVENTI_A_CATENA 0
EVENTI_NATURALI 8 2 8 4 1 18
INCENDIO 41 10 7 7 9 4 78
INCIDENTE 7 4 1 2 1 17
SALVATAGGIO 11 1 1 1 14
SUPPORTO 0
Totale complessivo 178 30 101 32 48 10 399

Totale generale 4520

Totale Tl
ABC_INQUINAMENTO
ACQUA
ALLARMI
DIVERSI

DISINFESTAZIONI
EVENTI_A_CATENA
EVENTI_NATURALI
INCENDIO
INCIDENTE
SALVATAGGIO
SUPPORTO

595
320
1321
337
766
83
245
546
73
228

%
13.16%
7.08%
29.23%
7.46%
16.95%
1.84%
5.42%
12.08%
1.62%
5.04%
0.13%



