

Mobilizzazioni - Anno 2024

Regione LUGANESE

Tipo	LUG	CAP	CAS	MCE	MEL	NOV	MON	Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO	180	9	12	18	10	7	6	242
ACQUA	56	3	5	2	3	6	7	82
ALLARMI	510	13	10	27	15	2	15	592
DIVERSI	101	9	5	7	24	5	4	155
DISINFESTAZIONI	342	20	48	10	8	4	5	437
EVENTI_A_CATENA								0
EVENTI_NATURALI	85	7	1	10	4	4	7	118
INCENDIO	159	15	14	12	4	7	1	212
INCIDENTE	19		2	1	2		4	28
SALVATAGGIO	77	2	3	1	6	1		90
SUPPORTO	2		1		1			4
Totale complessivo	1531	78	101	88	77	36	49	1960

Regione BELLINZONESE

Tipo	BEL	CAD	GAM	Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO	78	9	13	100
ACQUA	96	7	12	115
ALLARMI	155	61	13	229
DIVERSI	55	4	7	66
DISINFESTAZIONI	88	6	7	101
EVENTI_A_CATENA				0
EVENTI_NATURALI	27	6	8	41
INCENDIO	87	11	12	110
INCIDENTE	10	6	1	17
SALVATAGGIO	45	2	2	49
SUPPORTO	1			1
Totale complessivo	642	112	75	829

Regione MENDRISIOTTO

Tipo	MEN	Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO	108	108
ACQUA	64	64
ALLARMI	223	223
DIVERSI	44	44
DISINFESTAZIONI	105	105
EVENTI_A_CATENA	83	83
EVENTI_NATURALI	37	37
INCENDIO	62	62
INCIDENTE	7	7
SALVATAGGIO	41	41
SUPPORTO		0
Totale complessivo	774	774

Regione LOCARNESE

Tipo	LOC	BRI	CEV	MAG	TEN	AVE	LAV	ONS	ROV	Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO	37	1	2	8	9		3	2		62
ACQUA	18	3	1	1	3		3			29
ALLARMI	155	11	2	3	19		6	1	1	198
DIVERSI	30	1	1	3	7			1		43
DISINFESTAZIONI	45	6	1	9	11					72
EVENTI_A_CATENA										0
EVENTI_NATURALI	17	4	2	4	2	1		1		31
INCENDIO	55	5	2	6	10	2	3	1		84
INCIDENTE	2				1				1	4
SALVATAGGIO	25	2	1	2	2		1	1		34
SUPPORTO	1									1
Totale complessivo	385	33	12	36	64	3	16	7	2	558

Regione TRE VALLI

Tipo	BIA	ACQ	ALE	BLE	FAI	CIG	Totale
ABC_INQUINAMENTO	42	3	18	3	13	4	83
ACQUA	12		13		5		30
ALLARMI	24	4	32	15	4		79
DIVERSI	10	3	12	2	2		29
DISINFESTAZIONI	28	5	6	4	8		51
EVENTI_A_CATENA							0
EVENTI_NATURALI	3	2	8		4	1	18
INCENDIO	41	10	7	7	9	4	78
INCIDENTE	7	2	4	1	2	1	17
SALVATAGGIO	11	1	1		1		14
SUPPORTO							0
Totale complessivo	178	30	101	32	48	10	399

Totale TI	%
ABC_INQUINAMENTO	595 13.16%
ACQUA	320 7.08%
ALLARMI	1321 29.23%
DIVERSI	337 7.46%
DISINFESTAZIONI	766 16.95%
EVENTI_A_CATENA	83 1.84%
EVENTI_NATURALI	245 5.42%
INCENDIO	546 12.08%
INCIDENTE	73 1.62%
SALVATAGGIO	228 5.04%
SUPPORTO	6 0.13%

Totale generale	4520
------------------------	-------------